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Google Maps, Google Drive, PowerPoint 7}+9]
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career certificate

* Name: Phor Vicheka

» Date of Birth: January 13, 1988

» Contact Information: 010 2159 6457

e Address: 10-4, Galmeoli 2-gil, Wonju-si, Gangwon-do

2. Work Experience Details
e Institution Name: Yonsei University Future-Academic
Cooperation Foundation
¢ Institution Address: 20, llsan-ro, Wonju-si, Gangwon-do
» Participated Projects: Dr. LEE Jong-wook Fellowship Program for Clinical Training
(Uganda, Indonesia, Tanzania)
» Responsibilities: Google Maps, Google Drive, PowerPoint Lecture
e Period: 2024-06-11 (Tuesday) 10:00 to 12:00 (2 hours)
2024-06-18 (Tuesday) 10:00 to 12:00 (2 hours)
2024-06-19 (Wednesday) 13:00 to 15:00 (2 hours)
2024-06-20 (Thursday) 10:00 to 12:00 (2 hours)
2024-06-28 (Friday) 10:00 to 12:00 (2 hours)
2024-07-05 (Friday) 10:00 to 12:00 (2 hours)
2024-07-12 (Friday) 10:00 to 12:00 (2 hours)
2024-08-02 (Friday) 10:00 to 12:00 (2 hours)
2024-08-09 (Friday) 10:00 to 12:00 (2 hours)
2024-09-06 (Friday) 10:00 to 12:00 (2 hours)
2024-10-04 (Friday) 10:00 to 12:00 (2 hours)
« Authorized by: Lee Kang Hyun (Position) principal investigator

This is to confirm the employment history stated above.

October 28, 2024

Yonsei University Industry-Academic Cooperation Foundation of Future Medigine

Authorized Signatory: Seo Young ]oon'-(_Se:zf};TjI;__



